
Department: DEPARTMENT OF BIOCHEMISTRY Program: Alumni Interaction program Date: 14.06.2023 
Time: 12.00 pm 
Organzer: Dr Wethroe Kapfo, Head and Assistant Pro fessor. Dept of Biochemistry Venue: College Auditorium 
Total Participants: 58 
in lrjectives: To educate students about all the possible opportumities for life science undergraduates in India and specifically abroad 

betails: Ms Sabana delivered a talk on the topic Exploring opportunities in life sciences for 
raauates" in India and abroad. She deliberated on learning new skills and training oneself whenever 

Pssoe so as to compete with global standards It is imnortent to build networks as the students will be aware 
eningS and opportunities. Also, while deciding to study abroad, she advised to be conscious of ther 

POnce and capabilities and choose to apply for universities that met their own performance and also are 
located in regions in which they can cope with the change in weather and rood. Program Outcomes: 

S ne students were educated about all the pOssible opportunities after completion of their under graduate 
course in life sciences 

* Specifically, Ms Sahana spoke to students about the procedure to follow for pursuing a career abroad. 
She discussed the necessary preparations that the students need to make during their under graduation to 
study abroad, validating through her personal experiences. 

Boogle 

Mysuru, Karnataka, India 
Near, 1498/25A CH-25A, Ashoka Cir, opp. Nithyothsava Convention 
Centre, Krishnamurthy Puram, Mysuru, Karnataka 570004, India 
Lat 12.293917o 

Long 76.643492° 
14/06/23 12:48 PM GMT +05:30 

GPS Map Camera 

Ms Sahana N addressing the students on the topic �Exploring opportunities /n life sciences for 
undergraduates" on 14.06.2023 

Report prepared by Dr. Wethroe Kapfo and Dr. Chaitanya Pandit 

55 

PRINCIPAL 
MMK & SDM Mahia Mahavidyalay a 
Krishnamurt ypuram, Mysore- S70 004 



Dear Students, 

MMK & SDM MAHILA MAHA VIDYALAYA 
KRISHNAMURTHYPURAM, MYSURU 

DEPARTMENT OF BIOCHEMISTRY 

An IQAC Initiative 

Exploring Opportunities in Life Sciences for Undergraduates 

. 7it:ii;-yy 

Head ofDeparth2 

Aysors 

CIRCULAR 

Alumni Interaction Program 

The Department of Biochemistry, is organizing an Alumni Interaction 
Program on �Exploring Opportunities in Life Sciences for Undergraduates" by 

Ms. Sahana N, Research Scholar, Temple University, USA belonging to batch of 

2015-2018 on 14" June, 2023. AIl students of I, I and III BSc. BMBt are required 

to attend the program. Attendance will be recorded. 

Date: 12.06.2023 

Principal PRÌNCIPAL 
MMK & SDM Mahila Mahavidyalay Krishnamurthypuram, iysore-570 034 



SI. No. 

hu nteraction Program 14.06.2023Ms. Sahana Ncareer ebro2dEvent Feedback (Responses) 

10 

11 

2 

12 

3 

13 

6 

14 

1 

5 

15 
16 

4 

9 

17 

7 

8 

18 

27 

19 

21 

20 

29 

28 

22 

24 

31 

23 

26 

30 

32 

25 

33 
34 

35 
36 

How satisfied were 
you with the event? 

4 

3 

2 

5 

4 

4 

4 

4 

4 

4 

5 

4 
4 

4 

5 

4 

4 

5 
5 

4 

3 

5 

4 

5 
4 

4 

5 

4 

4 

4 

5 
4 

4 

4 

4 

How relevant and 
helpful was the talk by 
Ms. Sahana N for 
you? 

Page 1 

3 

3| No 
3 

4 

Any overall feedback 
|for the event? 

3 None 

5|Very helpful 
3 Good 

5 

4| Ntg 
4) Nothing 

5 

5 

4 None 

4 

3| It was good 
5/Very communicative 
4|Very informative 
4 No 

5 Good 
4| Good 

4 Good 
5 
4|It was good 

5 Nothing 
4|lt was good 
5Good 
4|no 

5|lt was a good session Harshitha H 

3 Nothing 
5/Good 
5 Nothing 

Name 

4 No 
4|Very good session 

Mohitha S 

Radhika 
|Anusha. M. L 

|Sahanan bhat 
R.M.Bhuvana 

Pooja M 
|Ananya R Bhatta 
Pramolika M 

Sahana. G 
Kavitha N 

Nisarga C 
Ananyas 

|Jagruthi Jain 
Risha Bopanna C 
Shreesha. Ns 

Chandana 

Nandini 
G.R Muktha jain 
KUSUMA S 

M.Shanmuga Priya 
Nandini C 
K.M.NISHKA 3rd BTBM 
Vaisshnavee P J 

4\ lt was a nice day. We gSanjana KN 
4| Good 

Nisha Varshini V 
Sahana P 
Sonu c 
Sona G.M 

Hitha 

Supriya. H. P 
Chandana.k 

|Anusha S 
Chinmaye Balakrishna 
|Rakshitha R 
Swathi K 

pRNCIPAL 
MMK & SDM Niahila Mahavidyalaya 
Krishnamurthypuram, Mysore-570 004 



SLNO 

IB.SC-BIOCHEMISTRY, MICROBIOLOGY-2022-2023 

2 

4 

| 

5 

9 

10 

6 

11 

12 

1 

SL.NO 

2 

3 

5 

2 

6 

ROLL NO. 

22129 

22130 

22131 

22132 
22133 

22134 

22135 

22136 

22137 

22138 

MMK and SDM Mahila Mahavidyalaya 
And IQAC Initiative 

Departmnent of Biochemistry 
Alumni Interaction Program 

14.06.2023 

NAME 

ANUSHA ML 

CHANDANA K 

IB.SC-BIOCHEMISTRY, BIOTECHNOLOGY-2022-2023 

22146 

HARSHITHA 

22147 

JAYALAKSHMI NS 

22148 

KEERTHANA C 

22149 

MOHITHA S 

MUKTHA JAINGR 

22139 SWATHI K 

IB.SC-MICROBIOLOGY, BIOTECHNOLOGY-2022-2023 

22143 KHUSHI DEVASI 

POOJA M 

22140 VANI S 

PRIYANKA S 

RADHIKA N 

ROLL NO. NAME 

22142 HITHA S 

22144 MANSIBR 

22145 NANDINI 

NUTHANA S 

RACHANA C B 

SHREYANKA AV 

THARIKA CG 

SIGNATURE 

Aneha. M-L 
ABSET 
Hasa 
Sayalakshni... 

Keenthanoa 

AXSENT 

ARSENT 
AsENT 

AKSEN1 

kuuabi Qoungi 

AseNT 
Rluthane.C 
Shaa.cB. 

ArseNTL 

MK & SDM Metala i. 

Krlshu.aDIuilypuum. Atysoie70 



3 

4 

9 

5 

6 

SI 

7 

No 

1 

10 

12 

11 

13 

14 

15 

16 

17 

20 

18 

21 

20 

19 

22 

27 

25 

32 

MMK AND SDM MAHILA MAHA VIDYALAYA,MYSORE II B.SC-BTBM 2022-2023 

Roll No. 
21100 

21102 

21103 

21105 

21106 
21107 

21108 

21109 

21110 

21111 

21113 
21114 

21115 

21116 

21117 

21118 

21119 

21120 

21121 

23 21125 

21122 

24 21126 

21123 

21124 

26 21128 

21127 

28 21130 

21129 

21131 

30 21132 

31 21133 

21134 

33 21135 

34 21136 

35 21137 

Student Name 
ANANYA. K. R(K) 
ANU S P 

ARCHANA. K. R(K) 
HARSHITHA. U(K) 
JAHNAVI. G, BEDRE(K) 
K. M. NISHKA(H) 

KUSHI. JAIN. D(H) 
LOURDKOURNIKOVA A(H) 
MG. SANVI. GOWRAMMA(H) 

MONISHA. S. GOWDA(K) 
NAGASHREE. M(K) 
NANDINI. C(K) 
NIKITHA, K(K) 
NISARGA. R(K)RAJASHEKAR 
NISARGA. R(K)RAMESHA 
NISARGA. R(K)RAVICHANDRA 
PRATHIKSHA. H. G(K) 
PRIYANKA. U(K) 
PRUTHV. K(K) 
RIDHI. NAGARAJ(K) 

RUCHITHA. M. R(K) 
SAHANA. H. S(K) 

SAHANA. P(FK) 

SANJANA KN 

SHILPA.B. P(K) 

SIHI SATHISH MS 

SNEHA. H. S(K) 

SONU. C(K) 
SPANDANA. B. S(K) 

SUCHITHA. SHREE. H(K) 

SUPRITHA. B(K) 

SURAKSHA R(K) 

TEJASWINI. T. G(K) 
USHA. M(K) 

YASHASWINI. G. K(K) 

DATE 

PESEN 
4l63 

1416|93 

AXSENT 
ArseNT 

ARSEN1 
ABSeN 
AnEN 

SIGNATURE 

LAnu 

A12SE N 46123cttt 

ABSENT 

AXSENsahanaP 

234R 

MK & SDM Mahiia :viiyatay a 

Krislu aiuthypuiah, yso:g570 vu4 



MMK AND SDM MAHILA MAHA VIDYALAYA, MYSORE 
IlI B.SC- BMBT-2022-2023 

SINo 

2 

1 

3 

4 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

17 

18 

19 

20 

21 

22 

23 

24 

25 

26 

27 

28 

29 

30 

31 

ROLL No. 

20400 

20401 

20402 

20403 

20404 

20405 

20407 

20408 

20409 

20410 

20411 

20412 

20413 

20414 

20415 

20416 

20417 

20418 

20419 

20420 

20421 

20422 

20423 

20424 

20425 

20427 

20428 

20429 

20430 

20431 

20432 

Name 

ANANYA R BHATTA (S) 
ANANYA S (K) 
BHOOMIKDR (K) 

CHAITHANYA A P (K) 
CHANDANA S (K) 
CHINMAYE BALAKRISHNA (K) 
G DEEKSHITHA (H) 

HARSHITHA H (K) 
JAGRUTHI JAIN B J(K) 
KAVITHA N (K) 

KUMUDINI H D (K) 
KUSUMA S (K) 
MANTHRIAMOORTHY SHANMUGA PRIYA (H) 

NAYANA J(K) 
NISARGA C (K) 

NISHAVARSHINI V (K) 

PRAMOLIKA M (K) 
PRIYANKA PRADHANAESHHA H) 

RMEHUVANA (H) 
RAKSHITHA R (K) 
RISHA BOPANNA C (K) 

SAHANA G (K) 

SAHANA N BHAT(SANDHYANBHAT) (S) 

SHREESHANS (K) 

SHRUTHI KUMARI SINGH (K) 

SINCHANA S (K) 

SNEHA B S (K) 
SONA G M (K) 

SUPRIYA H P (K) 
VAISSHNAVEE PJ (S) 

ANUSHA S(K) 

DATE 

Avanlat 

ARSENT 
erthyaAp 

PhanconaS 

AEN 
Kumudsnt 
JLusuma.S 

Pabta 

Shananbh 

KacLana 

aiBhaee 
AnushaS 

MAIK & SDM Manila ildvlaya 

Krah: anuthypu:a, Mysore-5i0 004 



{ "type": "Document", "isBackSide": false }


{ "type": "Document", "isBackSide": false }


{ "type": "Document", "isBackSide": false }


{ "type": "Document", "isBackSide": false }


{ "type": "Document", "isBackSide": false }


{ "type": "Document", "isBackSide": false }

