

Department: DEPARTMENT OF BIOCHEMISTRY Program: Alumni Interaction program

Date: 14.06.2023

Time: 12.00 pm

Organizer: Dr Wethroe Kapfo, Head and Assistant Professor, Dept of Biochemistry Venue: College Auditorium

Total Participants: 58

Program Objectives: To educate students about all the possible opportunities for life science undergraduates in India and specifically abroad

Program Details: Ms Sahana delivered a talk on the topic 'Exploring opportunities in life sciences for undergraduates' in India and abroad. She deliberated on learning new skills and training oneself whenever possible so as to compete with global standards. It is important to build networks as the students will be aware of openings and opportunities. Also, while deciding to study abroad, she advised to be conscious of their performance and also are performance and capabilities and choose to apply for universities that met their own performance and also are located in regions in which they can cope with the change in weather and food.

Program Outcomes:

- 3. The students were educated about all the possible opportunities after completion of their under graduate course in life sciences
- 4. Specifically, Ms Sahana spoke to students about the procedure to follow for pursuing a career abroad. She discussed the necessary preparations that the students need to make during their under graduation to study abroad, validating through her personal experiences.



Ms Sahana N addressing the students on the topic "Exploring opportunities in life sciences for undergraduates" on 14.06.2023

Report prepared by Dr. Wethroe Kapfo and Dr. Chaitanya Pandit

55

MMK & SDM Mahila Mahavidvalava Krishnamufthypuram, Mysore-570 004

MMK & SDM MAHILA MAHA VIDYALAYA KRISHNAMURTHYPURAM, MYSURU DEPARTMENT OF BIOCHEMISTRY An IQAC Initiative CIRCULAR Alumni Interaction Program

Exploring Opportunities in Life Sciences for Undergraduates

Date: 12.06.2023

Dear Students,

The Department of Biochemistry, is organizing an Alumni Interaction Program on "**Exploring Opportunities in Life Sciences for Undergraduates**" by Ms. Sahana N, Research Scholar, Temple University, USA belonging to batch of 2015-2018 on 14th June, 2023. All students of I, II and III BSc. BMBt are required to attend the program. Attendance will be recorded.

Head of Departm

Head of the Separatient of Brownemastry Mins & Jow College Mysore

bal

PRINCIPAL MMK & SDM Mahila Mahavidyalaya Krishnamurthypuram, Mysore-570 004

Alumni Interaction Program 14.06.2023Ms. Sahana N career abroadEvent Feedback (Responses)

Г

SI. No.	How satisfied were you with the event?	How relevant and helpful was the talk by Ms. Sahana N for you?	Any overall feedback	Name
2	- 5	3		Mohitha S
3		3		Radhika
3	2		No	Anusha. M. L
5	4	3		Sahana n bhat
	5		Very helpful	R.M.Bhuvana
6	4		Good	Pooja M
7	4	3		Ananya R Bhatta
8	4			Pramolika M
9	4		Ntg Nothing	Sahana. G
10	5	5		Kavitha N
11	4			Nisarga C
12	4	4	None	Ananya s
13	4			Jagruthi Jain
14	5		It was good	Risha Bopanna C
15	4		Very communicative	Shreesha. Ns
16	4		Very informative	Chandana
17	4		No It was a good session	Harshitha H
18	5		Good	Nandini
19	5		Good	G.R Muktha jain
20	4		Good	KUSUMA S
21	4	5		M.Shanmuga Priya
22	4		- It was good	Nandini C
23	4		it was good	K.M.NISHKA 3rd BTB
24	4	4		Vaisshnavee P J
25	4		Nothing	Nisha Varshini V
26	4		It was good	Sahana P
27	5		Good	Sonu c
28	4	4		Sona G.M
29	4		t was a nice day. We g	-
30	4		Good	Hitha
31	3	-	Nothing	Supriya. H. P
32	5		Good	Chandana.k
33	5			Anusha S
34	5	4 1		Chinmaye Balakrishna
35	4			Rakshitha R
36	4	5		Swathi K

NCIPAL

MMK & SDM Mahila Mahavidyalaya Krishnamurthypuram, Mysore-570 004

MMK and SDM Mahila Mahavidyalaya And IQAC Initiative Department of Biochemistry Alumni Interaction Program 14.06.2023

I B.S	C-BIOCHEMI	STRY, MICROBIOLOGY-2022-2023	
SL.NO	ROLL NO.	NAME	SIGNATURE
1	22129	ANUSHA M L	Anutha. M.L
2	22130	CHANDANA K	ABSENT
3	22131	HARSHITHA	ABSENT Harshitha
4	22132	JAYALAKSHMI N S	Tayalakshni.N.S.
5	22133	KEERTHANA C	Keerthana . c
6	22134	MOHITHA S	holistle. S.
7	22135	MUKTHA JAIN G R	Mullter Tusk
8	22136	POOJA M	- Person
9	22137	PRIYANKA S	Printera.S
10	22138	RADHIKA N	ABSENT
11	22139	SWATHI K	ABSENT
12	22140	VANI S	ARSENT
I B.SC	-BIOCHEMIS	TRY, BIOTECHNOLOGY-2022-2023	
SL.NO	ROLL NO.	NAME	
2	22142	HITHA S	ARSEN7
I B.SC-M	ICROBIOLOC	GY, BIOTECHNOLOGY-2022-2023	
1	22143	KHUSHI DEVASI	Elusti Devasi
2	22144	MANSI B R	Mansi B R
3	22145	NANDINI	AKJENT
4	22146	NUTHANA S	Aluthana.C
5	22147	RACHANA C B	Pahana. CB.
6	22148	SHREYANKA A V	Saf
7	22149	THARIKA C G	ARSONT

PREVIEWL MMK & SDM Mahila Asstaviducture Krishnamurthypuram, Mysora:570.004

MMK AND SDM MAHILA MAHA VIDYALAYA, MYSORE

II B.SC-BTBM 2022-2023

S				
1	1001140.	Student Name	DATE	SIGNATURE
2		ANANYA. K. R(K)	ABSENT	
3	-1102	ANU S P	X16 23	A
	1105	ARCHANA. K. R(K)	1416123	Alekans.
4	21103	HARSHITHA. U(K)		mus
5	21106	JAHNAVI. G. BEDRE(K)	ARSENT	
6	21107	K. M. NISHKA(H)	ARSENT	
7	21108	KUSHI. JAIN. D(H)	ABSENT	
8	21109	LOURDKOURNIKOVA A(H)	FIRSENT	
9	21110	M G. SANVI. GOWRAMMA(H)	MIFNI	
10	21111	MONISHA. S. GOWDA(K)	HB-SENT	
11	21113	NAGASHREE. M(K)	ABSENT	
12	21114	NANDINI. C(K)	ABSEN	+
13	21115	NIKITHA. K(K)	ABLENT	
14	21116	NISARGA. R(K)RAJASHEKAR	1416,123	ansmp.
15	21117	NISARGA. R(K)RAMESHA	14/6/23	Nizargas
16	21118	NISARGA. R(K)RAVICHANDRA	14/6/23	NECOUR
17	21119	PRATHIKSHA. H. G(K)	14 6 23	Perallies
18	21120	PRIYANKA. U(K)	14/6/23	Delloping
19	21121	PRUTHVI. K(K)	ABSENT	
20	21122	RIDHI. NAGARAJ(K)	14/6/23.	Pidhe
21	21123	RUCHITHA. M. R(K)	14/6/23	Richtle
22	21124	SAHANA. H. S(K)	14/6/23	Salary
23	21125	SAHANA, P(FK)	AKSENT	Sahang
24	21126	SANJANA K N	14/7 193	Samere
25	21127	SHILPA. B. P(K)	1410-12-3	Spilpa.
26	21128	SIHI SATHISH M S	14/0123	Silve
27	21129	SNEHA. H. S(K)	14-6123	Conchatts
28	21130	SONU. C(K)	ABSENT	Some
29	21131	SPANDANA. B. S(K)	14/6/23	Sandam
30	21132	SUCHITHA. SHREE. H(K)	14/6/23	Buctille .
31	21133	SUPRITHA. B(K)	ARCENT	1999 Bill Charles and Aller
32	21134	SURAKSHA R(K)	14 6/23	Scoralphak.
33	21135	TEJASWINI. T. G(K)	ARSEN7	
34	21136	USHA. M(K)	ABSENT	
35	21137	YASHASWINI. G. K(K)	14/6/23	A sate.

ιÅ.

PRINCIPAL MMK & SDM Mahila Wahavidyalaya Kristu amurthypuram, Mysore-570 004

MMK AND SDM MAHILA MAHA VIDYALAYA, MYSORE

III B.SC- BMBT-2022-2023

SINo	ROLL No.	Name	DATE
1	20400	ANANYA R BHATTA (S)	Avanplath
2	20401	ANANYA S (K)	Ananyers
3	20402	BHOOMIK D R (K)	ABSEND
4	20403	CHAITHANYA A P (K)	Chatheny a. A.P.
5	20404	CHANDANA S (K)	Chandana.S
6	20405	CHINMAYE BALAKRISHNA (K)	Chaye.B
7	20407	G DEEKSHITHA (H)	fr Deekshitte
8	20408	HARSHITHA H (K) <	Horefuthe
9	20409	JAGRUTHI JAIN B J(K)	Tagluthjan
10	20410	KAVITHA N (K)	ANSENT
11	20411	KUMUDINI H D (K)	Kunudene
12	20412	KUSUMA S (K)	USUMA.S.
13	20413	MANTHRIAMOORTHY SHANMUGA PRIYA (H)	and.
14	20414	NAYANA J(K)	Nogan
15	20415	NISARGA C (K)	ANSENT
16	20416	NISHAVARSHINI V (K)	N She lan
17	20417	PRAMOLIKA M (K)	Stand 12
18	20418	PRIYANKA PRADHAN (KESHAB (H)	- frugue.
19	20419	R M EHUVANA (H)	thisme.
20	20420	XAKSHITHA R (K)	Kabh Du
21	20421	RISHA BOPANNA C (K)	All aralle
22	20422	SAHANA G (K)	Part 1
23	20423	SAHANA N BHAT(SANDHYANBHAT) (S)	Vahananin Als
24	20424	SHREESHA N S (K)	Shreesho Als
25	20425	SHRUTHI KUMARI SINGH (K)	Shryonen
26	20427	SINCHANA S (K)	Senchana.
27	20428	SNEHA B S (K)	Angenet
28	20429	SONA G M (K)	Surveya AP.
9	20430	SUPRIYA H P (K)	aleshowed
30	20431	VAISSHNAVEE P J (S)	A allow S
1		ANUSHA S(K)	Hrusha. J

mit PRINCIPAL

PRINCLOVE MMK & SDM Mahila Mabovidyalaya Krishi amurthyputam, Mysore-570 004

4